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SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

GLASS/BOTTLE
RUIDA DOMO 120/ 675
NV PIPER HEDISIECK BRUT 145/845
NV CHARLES HEIDSEICK BRUT 175/875
PIPER
NV PIPER HEDISIECK BRUT 300CL 8500
2008 RARE 3500
RARE LE SECRET 150CL 19000
CHARLES HEIDSIECK
2000 VINTAGE 4500
2006 VINTAGE 150CL 3995
2012 VINTAGE 1595
2006 BLANC DES MILLENAIRES 3495
GOSSET
2007 CELEBRIS EXTRA BRUT 2695
NV EXTRA BRUT 1095
VEUVE CLICQUOT
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT 875
EGLY-OURIET
2009 GRAND CRU MILLESIME 2795
NV GRAND CRU BLANC DE NOIRS 2995
LOUIS ROEDERER
NV COLLECTION 242 925
2011 BLANC DE BLANCS 2495
2014 VINTAGE 2295
2012 CRISTAL 3595
2009 CRISTAL 150CL 8900
KRUG
GRAND CUVEE 168 ‘E EDITION 2995
2006 VINTAGE 3995
TATTINGER
2008 COMTES DE CHAMPAGNE BLANC DE BLANCS 3495
DOM PERIGNON
2010 VINTAGE 2995
2002 DOM PERIGNION P2 6900
2008 VINTAGE 150CL 7900
2009 VINTAGE 300CL 19000
RUINART
NV BLANC DE BLANCS 1595
NV RUINART “R” 1295
2007 DOM RUINART “R” 2995
POL ROGER
NV BRUT RESERVE 995
NV BRUT RESERVE 150CL 2200
NV PURE ZERO DOSAGE 1295
2013 VINTAGE 1395
2012 CUVEE WINSTON CHURCHILL 2900
PERRIER-JOUET
2012 PERRIER JOUET BELLE EPOQUE 2995
BOLLINGER
NV SPECIAL CUVEE BRUT 1195

BILLECART SALMON
2009 VINTAGE 1595
BLANC DE BLANCS GRAND CRU 1595



WHITE WINE

FRANCE

ALSACE

DOMAINE MARCEL DEISS
2016 PINOT GRIS

2015 GRASBERG RIESING

DOMAINE ZIND-HUBRECHT
2015 GEWURZTRAMINER CLOS WINDSBUHL
2018 RIESLING CLOS WINDSBUHL

BOURGOGNE
OLIVER LEFLAIVE

2019 BOURGOGNE BLANC
2017 MEURSAULT

DOMAINE LEFLAIVE
2018 BOURGOGNE BLANC
2019 MACON VERZE

THOMAS MOREY
2017 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, LES BAUDINE PREMIER CRU
2017 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, CHENNEVOTTES PREMIER CRU

LUCIEN LE MOINE

2017 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, EN REMILLY PREMIER CRU
2016 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, LES EMBRAZEES PREMIER CRU
2017 CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET, RUCHOTTES PREMIER CRU
2017 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU

2017 MEURSAULT, GOUTTE D’OR PREMIER CRU

2017 MEURSAULT, PERRIER PREMIER CRU

ETIENNE SAUZET

2018 BOURGOGNE BLANC

2019 BOURGOGNE BLANC

2019 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, HAMEAU DE BLAGNY PREMIER CRU
2019 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, LES COMBETTES PREMIER CRU

2019 PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, LA TRUFFIERE PREMIER CRU

HUBERT LAMY

2018 BOURGOGNE LES CHATAIGENRES

2019 BOURGOGNE LES CHATAIGENRES

2018 SAINT AUBIEN “LA PRINCEE”

2019 SAINT AUBIEN “LA PRINCEE”

2016 SAINT AUBIEN “EN REMILLY” PREMIER CRU

2016 SAINT AUBIEN “EN REMILLY” PREMIER CRU 150CL

2018 SAINT AUBIEN “EN REMILLY” PREMIER CRU

2019 SAINT AUBIEN “EN REMILLY” PREMIER CRU

2016 SAINT AUBIEN “DERRIERE CHEZ EDOUARD” PREMIER CRU
2018 SAINT AUBIEN “DERRIERE CHEZ EDOUARD” PREMIER CRU

JOSEPH DROUHIN

2011 BEUNE, CLOS DES MOUCHES PREMIER CRU
2017 BEUNE, CLOS DES MOUCHES PREMIER CRU
2017 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU
2009 MONTRACHET LAGUICHE GRAND CRU
2016 MONTRACHET LAGUICHE GRAND CRU
2017 MONTRACHET LAGUICHE GRAND CRU

BONNEAU DU MARTRAY

2015 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU

2017 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU

2019 CORTON CHARLEMAGNE GRAND CRU 150CL

900
1500

1200
1200

950
1850

1100
900

1795
1795

2300
1900
2100

3900

2350
2950

1095
1095
1900
2900
2900

195

195
1500
1500
2500
5900
1900
1900
2300
2100

2950
2250
2950
9500
8200
7800

4700
4700
11000



WHITE WINE

CHABLIS
JOSEPH DROUHIN
2018 CHABLIS SECHER PREMIER CRU

DOMAINE NATHALIE & GILLES FEVRE
2017 LES PREUSES GRAND CRU

WILLIAM FEVRE

2017 VALLIONS PREMIER CRU
2018 MONTMAINS PREMIER CRU
2018 VALMUR GRAND CRU

JEAN MARC BROCARD
2019 GRAND VIN 500CL

LOIRE
VACHERON
2019 SANCERRE LE ROMAINES

JURA

DOMAINE MARNES BLANCHES

2019 SAVAGNIN EN QUATREVIS

2016 SAVAGNIN EMPRINTE

2018 AUX BOIS SAVAGNIN

2019 CHARDONNAY LES NORMINS

2014 VIN JAUNE

2020 COTE DU JURA SAVAGNIN EN QUATREVIS

RHONE

M. CHAPOUTIER
2018 LE MEAL BLANC
2017 DE IOREE BLANC

FAMILLE PERRIN

2019 CHATEAU BEUCASTEL, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

ITALY

GAJA

2020 ROSSJ BASS

2018 VISTAMARE 150CL
2019 ALTERNI DI BRASSICA

ELIO GROSSO
2020 LANGHE CHARDONNAY EDUCATO

MORTELLITO
VIARIA BIANCO MOSCATO

SPAIN

UBE
2020 MIRAFLORES

BODEGAS SON MAYOL
2018 SON MAYOL VIN BLANC

GRAN CLOS
2018 BLANCO

FRANCOIS LURTON
2017 CAMPO ELISEO BLANCO

995

1395

1100
1200
1900

5900

995

850
950
850
850
1600
850

3500
3400

2100

1300
2200
1800

900

700

700

995

775

900



WHITE WINE

GERMANY

KLOSTER EBERBACH

2020 STEINERGER RIESLING TROCKEN
2015 ERBACHER MARCOBRUNN “"GG”
2017 BERG SCHLOSSBERG “GG”

GEORG BREUER

2019 NONNENBERG "GG”
2018 ROTTLAND "GG”
2019 ROTTLAND "GG”

WEINGUT LEITZ

2015 ROSENECK "GG”

2015 KAISERSTEINFELS “"GG”
2015 ROTTLAND “GG”

2016 ROTTLAND “"GG”

2019 MAGIC MOUNTAIN TROCKEN 300CL
2020 MAGIC MOUNTAIN TROCKEN 150CL

VAN VOLXEM

2015 SAAR RIESLING “GG”
2018 SAAR RIESLING “"GG”
2019 SAAR RIESLING "GG”

AUSTRIA

WEINGUT BERNHARD OTT
2019 GRUNER VELTLINER

USA

AU BON CLIMAT
2018 CHARDONNAY

LITTORAI
2018 CHARLES HEINTZ VINEYARD

CALERA
2018 CHARDONNAY

KISTLER
2014 SONOMA MOUNTAIN
2019 LES NOISETIERS CHARDONNAY

GREECE

KAMARA WINERY
2018 KAMARA PURE NIMBUS ALBUS

800
950
1100

1395
1300
1300

1200
1200
1300
1200
3800
1900

1300
1200
1200

850

900

1695

975

1900

1700

950



RED WINE

FRANCE

BOURGOGNE
DOMAINE MICHEL GROS
2019 BOURGONE ROUGE

2016 HAUT-COTES D NUITS, MONOPOLE FONTAINE ST MARTIN
2017 NUITS SAINTS GEORGES VILLAGE “LIEU DIT LES CHALIOTS”

2018 MOREY SAINT DENIS VILLAGE "EN LA RUE DE VERGY”
2018 NUITS SAINT GEORGES PREMIER CRU
2017 VOSNE ROMANEE

DOMAINE BRUNO LORENZON
2014 MERCUREY PREMIER CRU
2016 MERCUREY PREMIER CRU

D’ARDHUY
2019 VILLAGES LES COMBOTTES

ROBERT GROFFIER

2018 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

2018 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY HAUT DOIX
2018 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY SENTIERS

JOSEPH DROUHIN

2017 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

1995 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, AMOUREUSES PREMIER CRU
2017 VOSNE ROMANEE

1996 GRIOTTE-CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU

2017 GRIOTTE-CHAMBERTIN GRAND CRU

1996 CHAMBERTIN-CLOS DE BEZE GRAND CRU
1997 CHAMBERTIN-CLOS DE BEZE GRAND CRU
2017 CHAMBERTIN-CLOS DE BEZE GRAND CRU
1993 CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU

1995 CLOS DE VOUGEOT GRAND CRU

2016 BEUNE, CLOS DE MOUCHES PREMIER CRU
2017 BEUNE, CLOS DE MOUCHES PREMIER CRU
1996 BONNES MARES GRAND CRU

2017 BONNES MARES GRAND CRU

2017 MUSIGNY GRAND CRU

FRANCOIS LUMP

2019 BOURGOGNE ROUGE LA PAULEE”
2019 GIVRY A VIGNE ROUGE PREMIER CRU
2019 GIVRY CRAUSOT PREMIER CRU

DOMAINE DUJAC

2018 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

2019 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN AUX COMBOTTES PREMIER CRU
2018 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

2019 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS

2019 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS PREMIER CRU

2018 NUITS-SAINT-GEORGES, LES DAMODES PREMIER CRU
2019 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

2019 VOSNE-ROMANEE LES BEAUX MONTS PREMIER CRU

DOMAINE DUROCHE

2017 BOURGONE ROUGE

2016 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

2017 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

2016 GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN “CHAMP”

PERNOT MINOT

2018 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS, LA RIOTTE PREMIER CRU

2018 MOREY-SAINT-DENIS, LA RUE DE VERGY

2018 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, ORVEAUX DES BUSSIERES
2014 CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY, LA COMBE D’ORVEAU CUVEE

800
900
1100
1500
1795
1695

1095
1295

800

1795
3245
3245

1400
7900
1600
8500
7900
7950
7900
7500
5800
5600
1900
1800
8450
7950
9850

800
1000
1100

1400
2300
1600
1500
2300
1800
1400
3200

900
1500
1600
1700

1650
2100
2500
4100



RED WINE

BORDEAUX
CHATEAU KIRWAN
2016 KIRWAN

CHATEAU BELAIR
2005 PREMIER CRU GRAND CRU CLASSE

CHATEAU LATOUR A POMEROL
2000 POMEROL

CHATEAU GISCOURS
2000 MARGAUX
2005 MARGAUX

CHATEAU CLERC MILON
2005 PAUILLAC

CHATEAU DE SALES
2010 POMEROL

RHONE
PIERRE GONON
2019 SAINT-JOSEPH

AUGUSTE CLAPE
2017 CORNAS 150CL
2019 COTE DU RHONE

DOMAINE COURSODON
2015 SAINT JOSEPH “OLIVAIE”

MAS DE LIBIAN
2018 COTES DU RHONE KHAYAM

E.GUIGAL
2013 COTE-ROTIE “LA TURQUE”
2014 COTE-ROTIE “LA TURQUE”

M. CHAPOUTIER
2017 NEVE COTE-ROTIE

FAMILLE PERRIN

2018 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

2018 CHATEAU BEUCASTEL, CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE
2018 GIGONDAS, ”L' ARGNEE VIELLES VIGNES”
2018 GIGONDAS, “CLOS DES TOURELLES”

BOSQUET DES PAPES
2017 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE TRADITION
2019 CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE

PAUL JABOULET

2013 HERMITAGE “LA CHAPELLE”
2016 HERMITAGE “LA CHAPELLE”
2018 HERMITAGE "LA CHAPELLE”

1795

2500

3700

4700
3100

3100

1600

1100

3900
900

900

800

4995
4995

2500

1095
2995
2295
2295

950
850

2400
3600
3900



RED WINE

ITALY

LA SPINETTA

2008 BARBARESCO “VIGNETO GALLINA”
2008 BARBARESCO “VIGNETO STARDERI”
2008 BAROLO "VIGNETO CAMPE”

BARTOLO MASCARELLO
2015 BAROLO

NERVI CONTERNO
2016 BAROLO, "VIGNA MOLSINO”
2017 BAROLO, GATTINARA

PAOLO SCAVINO

2017 BAROLO

2015 BAROLO “RAVERA”
2016 BAROLO "CANNUBI”

VIETTI
2017 BAROLO BRUNANTE
2017 BAROLO “ROCCHE DI CASTIGLIONE”

MASSOLINO

2018 LANGHE NEBBIOLO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA

2016 BAROLO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA MASSOLINO

2015 BAROLO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA MASSOLINO 150CL
2013 BAROLO “VIGNA RIONDA”, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA
2014 BAROLO “"VIGNA RIONDA”, SERRALUNGA D'ALBA
2015 BAROLO “VIGNA RIONDA”, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA
2016 BAROLO “PARUSSI”, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA

2016 MARGHERIA, MASSOLINO, SERRALUNGA D’ALBA

GAJA

2019 SITO MORESCO
2018 MAGARI

2019 PROMIS

2017 DAGROMIS

2018 BARBARESCO

2018 BARBARESCO 150CL
2013 SPERSS

2014 SPERSS

CIACCI PICCOLOMINI

2010 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG

2012 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIANROSSO DOCG

2013 BRUNNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIANROSSO DOCG 150CL
2016 BRUNNELLO DI MONTALCINO PIANROSSO DOCG 150CL

BIONDI SANTI
2015 ROSSO DI MONTALCINO
2015 BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO

TENUTA SANT ANTONIO
2015 AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA
2015 AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA, CAMPO DEI GIGLI

MUSELLA
2020 VALPOLICELLA SUPERIORE
2012 AMARONE RISERVA

2995
3195
2295

3900

1600
1200

1100
1695
2495

3900
3900

800
1095
2100

2500
2500
2600
1495
1495

950
1395

950
1800
4100
8500
5900
5900

1995
2395
1600
2100

1600
2800

850
1100

800
1100



RED WINE

SPAIN

PINGUS
2016 FLOR DE PINGUS
2018 FLOR DE PINGUS

BODEGA ORBEN
2017 RIOJA

TONI GELABERT
2017 SES HEREVES

GREECE

KAMARA WINERY
2016 KAMARA PURE NIMBUS RUSSUS

LEBANON

CHATEAU MUSAR
2015 CHATEAU MUSAR
2014 CHATEAU MUSAR 150CL

USA

DOMAINE LA COTE
2017 SOUS LE CHENE
2017 BLOOM S FIELD

KISTLER
2018 SONOMA COAST PINOT NOIR

HIRSCH
2018 EAST RIDGE PINOT NOIR

CALERA
2017 RYAN PINOT NOIR
2018 PINOT NOIR

AUSTRALIA

TIMO MAYER

2019 SYRAH

2019 CLOSE PLANTED PINOT NOIR
2020 CLOSE PLANTED PINOT NOIR

1800
1700

850

800

850

950
2100

2100

1495

1700

1500

1700
975

1200
1200
1200



AVEC

ROM

ZACAPA CENTANARIO 23
ZACAPA CENTENARIO XO
PUSSERS NAVY

BRUGAL 1888

EL DORADO 12
APPLETON 12

MALTECO ROM 10
MALTECO ROM 15
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA
MATUSALEM 7

COGNAC

HENNESY VS
HENNESY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP
REMY MARTIN XO
BRAASTAD VSOP
BRAASTAD XO
DELAMAIN PALE & DRY XO
DELAMAIN VESPER XO
COURVOISIER VSOP
COURVOISIER XO
MARTELL VS

MARTELL VSOP
TESSERON LOT 90
TESSERON LOT 53
TESSERON LOT 29

WHISKEY

KNAPPOGUE CASTLE 12

NAKED GROUSE

MACALLAN 12
AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD
ABERFELDY 12

LAPHROIG 10

ARDBERG 10

DALMORE CIGAR MALT RESERVE
JIM BEAM WHITE

ELIJAH GRAIG

EAGLE RARE

OLD RIPE VAN WINKLE 10
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15

CL

55
80
40
45
40
34
48
55
40

30
98
55
10
30
40
90
95
70
10
30
45
120
250
350

48
45
42
50
32
36
40
70
35
70
42
98
225

GRAPPA

GRAPPA NONINO SAUVIGNON
SARPA PRO DI POLI

ROMANI LEVI GRAPPA BIANCA
ROMANI LEVI GRAPPA MOSCATO
ROMANI LEVI GRAPPA BAROLO
MAROLO GRAPPA BAROLO 9
MAROLO GRAPPA BAROLO 15

CALVADOS

CHRISITAN DROUHIN SELECTION
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 98 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 97 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 91PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 90 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 89 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 81 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 80 PAYS D "AUGE
CHRISTIAN DROUHIN 79 PAYS D "AUGE

TEQUILA/ MEZCAL

ARETTE BLANCO
OCHO BLANCO
OCHO ANEJO
FORTALEZA BLANCO
BRUXO

DEL MAGUEY VIDA
PATRON ANEJO

CL

40

35
105
ns
120
10
120

30
46
90
95
10
120
125
170
170
170

34
34
50
53
55
42
42









